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V. Swivel Hoist Ring 8-231 Long Bolt
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Product information

This swivel hoist ring rotates through 360° and pivots 180°, and simultaneously allows lifting from any direction.

Load rated parts are 100% magnaflux crack detected.

Individual forged parts and cap screw are traceable to Test Certification.
Bolt are Metric thread (ASME / ANSI B18.3.1M).

Proof tested to 2.5 times the WLL.

Fatigue rated to 1.5 times the WLL.

Quick and simple assembly, just a tapped hole is required.

Features: Built-in RFID/NFC chip

Material: Forged alloy steel, quenched and tempered
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1



Part code

42158231007125L
42158231010150L
42158231020185L
42158231030230L
42158231050265L
42158231078340L

42158231125300L

Technical data

WLL
ton

0.7
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mm
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Torque
Nm
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Pitch DIN13

15
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Weight
kg

0.4
0.4
11
14
3.2
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Delivery time

10

10

10

10

10
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